colson

GERMANY

Lenkrolle mit Totalfeststeller nachlaufend:

BDPE 1251 1001

Technische Daten

THE NETHERLANDS

Durchmesser
Radbreite
Nabenléange
Bauhothe
Ausladung
PlattengréiRe

Schraublochdurchmesser

Schraublochentfernung

Schwenkradius
Tragkraft

Gewicht

REACH RoHS R ad

compliant compliant
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Polypropylen-Radkdrper mit grauer
Gummibereifung (Shore A 85)
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GROUPE, 0 Colson Rollen GmbH , IndustriestraRe 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

125 mm

27 mm

30 mm

157 mm

45 mm

76 X 76 mm
8.5 mm

60/50 x
60/50 mm

102 mm
120 kg

0.73 kg
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